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Braves Invitational - 4/25/2012

Whetstone High School

Columbus, Ohio

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

- Combined Team Scores -
Place School Points

 1 Eastmoor Academy CEA 174

 2 St. Francis DeSales COSF 160

 3 Northland CONO 120

 4 Watterson CBW 102

 5 Whetstone COWH 93

 6 Independence COI 90 . 50

 7 Walnut Ridge COWR 89

 8 Centennial COC 82

 9 Brookhaven COBK 78

 10 Marion-Franklin COMF 38

 11 West COW 37

 12 Linden McKinley COLM 29

 13 Beechcroft COB 22 . 50

 14 Mifflin COM 19

 15 Col. East COE 17

 16 Briggs COBR 7

 1,158.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Northland CONO 84 . 50

 2 Eastmoor Academy CEA 79

 3 St. Francis DeSales COSF 73

 4 Walnut Ridge COWR 55

 5 Whetstone COWH 53

 6 Centennial COC 51

 7 Watterson CBW 48

 8 Independence COI 33 . 50

 9 Brookhaven COBK 32

 10 Marion-Franklin COMF 29

 11 West COW 12

 11 Linden McKinley COLM 12

 13 Mifflin COM 6

 14 Briggs COBR 5

 15 Beechcroft COB 4

 16 Col. East COE 2

 579.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Eastmoor Academy CEA 95

 2 St. Francis DeSales COSF 87

 3 Independence COI 57

 4 Watterson CBW 54

 5 Brookhaven COBK 46
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Braves Invitational - 4/25/2012

Whetstone High School

Columbus, Ohio

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 6 Whetstone COWH 40

 7 Northland CONO 35 . 50

 8 Walnut Ridge COWR 34

 9 Centennial COC 31

 10 West COW 25

 11 Beechcroft COB 18 . 50

 12 Linden McKinley COLM 17

 13 Col. East COE 15

 14 Mifflin COM 13

 15 Marion-Franklin COMF 9

 16 Briggs COBR 2

 579.00Total


